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MENU

KARAOKE ROOM

=

Edamame

J54 RRF b~
French Fries
JECBEE
Takoyaki

BT

Gyoza

HIED 51
Fried Oyster
FF>F—R—IL
Chicken Cheese Ball

A HTVBT
Fried Squid Leg

SENSET

Tori Karaage

RS R—0OY—t—>

Pork Sausages

AR R /Ty 5=
Mentaiko Spaghetti

ROFR—EBRING YT+
Bolognese Spaghetti
S

Salami Pizza
JIIVGU—-SEY

Margherita Pizza

(e

e

$ 4.50

$ 4.00

$ 6.00
$ 7.00
$ 8.50 |
$ 8.80
$11.00

$11.00 |

$11.00
$12.80
$12.80
$12.00

$14.00




DRINKS

Hw/ROE—)L GREIL)
Sapporo Beer (Bottle)
Hw/ROE—)Lx 4K
Sapporo Beer x 4 bottles

HE/)\(R—JL (&)
Kokun Highball

B—LHBE (Rv MRNL)
Oi Ocha (Pet)

A - 3-3 (6)

Coka Cola (Can)

OB - 3—->t0O (&)
Coka Cola Zero (Can)

J1> k-8 OGRHL)

Wine Red / White — Montecampo (Bottle)
JOtwd GREIL)

Ca’ Vescovo Prosecco (Bottle)
> -

Suntory Whisky Kaku (Bottle)
> ) \— K&K

Singha Soda water

$ 8.00

$30.00

$ 6.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$45.00
$48.00
$125.00

$ 2.00

TH - HEDS>F. T4 F—FAARF20DULSFLZELT

LEDIHELINFLEA. TTEIZSU,

During lunch & dinner time, serving time will be longer
than expected. We seek your understanding.



